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Specifications & Options

MODESTY PANEL FOR FLIP-TOP BASES
Spec Sheet

Construction: Fabricated Steel 20 Gage
Finish: Powder coat finish as standard, 12
available colors
Unfinished / Raw

Special Lengths: Quoted upon request
Ordering: Add prefix "M" to
corresponding table base part #

Part #

9145

9146

9147

9148

Panel 
Height

9"

9"

9"

9"

Panel 
Length

36"

48"

60"

Weight

7 lbs.

8 lbs.

9 lbs.

7 lbs.

Panels for Flip-Top Bases:

9149

9150

Panel 
Style

Perforated

Perforated

Perforated

Plain

Plain

Plain

36"

48"

60"

Recommended
Table Length

48"

48"

60"

60"

72"

72"

9"

9"

8 lbs.

9 lbs.


