MODESTY PANEL FOR FLIP-TOP BASES

Spec Sheet

Panels for Flip-Top Bases:

Part #	Panel Style	Panel Length	Recommended Table Length	Panel Height	Weight
9145	Perforated	36"	48"	9"	7 lbs.
9146	Perforated	48"	60"	9"	8 lbs.
9147	Perforated	60"	72"	9"	9 lbs.
9148	Plain	36"	48"	9"	7 lbs.
9149	Plain	48"	60"	9"	8 lbs.
9150	Plain	60"	72"	9"	9 lbs.



Specifications & Options

- Construction: Fabricated Steel 20 Gage
- **Finish:** Powder coat finish as standard, 12 available colors
- Special Lengths: Quoted upon request
- **Ordering:** Add prefix "M" to corresponding table base part #

• Unfinished / Raw